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No:F (Date-Sheet-Elective  Subjects)IT&SS/KU/18 

 Dated: 12-09-2018 

 

         Day and Date Course Code Title  

18-09-2018 

              (Tuesday) 

IT15107GE 

IT16107GE 

IT16308GE 

 

              IT15206GE 

IT16206GE 

 

IT15307GE 

IT15207GE 

              IT15108OE 

              IT16108OE 

              IT16109OE 

Fundamentals  of Grid and Cloud Computing  

 

 

 

Numerical and Statistical Computing  

 

Computer Graphics  

Computer Networks & Cyber Security 

Fundamentals  of programming  
Fundamentals of Information Technology 

19-07-2018 

           (Wednesday) 

IT17208GE 

IT16208GE 

IT16206GE 

IT15206GE 

IT16307GE 

Fundamentals of Multimedia 

Fundamentals of Multimedia 

Numerical and Statistical Computing  

 

Management Information System  

22-09-2018 

             (Saturday) 

IT16209OE 

 

Fundamentals of Network and Internet 

Fundamentals of Information Technology 

24-09-2018 

             (Monday) 

IT15106GE 

IT16207GE 

IT16309GE 

 

IT15306GE 

IT16306GE 

Discrete Mathematics 

Discrete Mathematics 

 

System programming  

Multimedia System  


